
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201413018-15-1/1

QHA Complex

12/09/2014  15:30
UP  TO  MATCH  18

HELAL Wassim

MAHMOUD Ameur

HMAM Houcem

HACHICHA Mohamed

JILANI Mami

KAABEB Abdennac

MAGAEIZ Marouen

BHAR Mohamed Ali

ISSA Hamdi

ZHANI Slim

MRABET Bassem

SETTERI Mourad

HAMED Aymen

JALLOUZ Tarek

ALOUINI Kamel

YAHIAOUI Mohamed

MAHMOUDI Anis

HELAL Wassim

MAGAEIZ Marouen

ZHANI Slim

Total

Total  
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8/13
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1/2

26/35
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5/8
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16/34

6/12

151/243

25/82

16/65
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ESPERANCE TUNIS

(COURT PLAYER)

34

33

25

30

14

15

19

10

13

4

2

3

6

2

2

1

1

7

2

1

1

2

15

1

81

46

41

35

18

1

21

 42.0%

 71.7%

 61.0%

 85.7%

 77.8%

0.0%

 71.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.
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4

5

5

5

5
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5

5

5

5

5

4

80

5

5

5
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TIME

01:59:00

02:00:01

02:35:31

02:15:48

01:02:35

01:03:10

01:30:58

03:34:06

02:29:47

01:30:02

00:38:10

02:30:01

02:40:41

01:00:38

02:59:01

02:30:00

01:22:46

01:59:00

01:30:58

01:30:02

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Place 5-8

Place 5-6

1

7

9

13

18

SUHC

SADD

BARCA

AHLI

TAUB

29:20 (14:5)

29:30 (15:12)

23:37 (10:20)

38:22 (16:10)

32:31 (18:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   20 201413020-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 HELAL Wassim 3 MAHMOUD Ameur 5 HMAM Houcem 6 HACHICHA 7 JILANI Mami 8 KAABEB Abdennac 12 MAGAEIZ Marouen 13 BHAR Mohamed Ali 

14 ISSA Hamdi 16 ZHANI Slim 19 MRABET Bassem 21 SETTERI Mourad 27 HAMED Aymen 29 JALLOUZ Tarek 44 ALOUINI Kamel 77 YAHIAOUI 

OPPONENT

7 BANNOUR Amine  7 SILVA Andre  8 TOMAS Victor  13 HUBNER Diogo  22 RUTENKA Siarhei  28 OLIVEIRA G.  33 KARABATIC Nikola  31 STANKOVIC S.

 69 JORGE Pavan  23 LLORRENTE Diego  10 SORHAINDO  42 JALLOUZ Wael  29 FRANTISSEK Sulc  14 ALSAYYAD Husain  33 TOMIC Mario  13 KELLY Daniel

ESPERANCE TUNIS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

29/34 25/30

14/18 9/11

13/18 21/26

9/18

11/16

16/23

9/11

12/17

8/25

8/22

16/29

10/1619/32

2/7

6/17

13/28

13/18

10/14

12/28

 1 HELAL Wassim

 12 MAGAEIZ 
Marouen

 16 ZHANI Slim

 1 PEREZ DE 

 1 SLAHDJI Abdelmal

 81 NASCIMENTO 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 7 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  1/11     1/7     3/10  

  8/18     1/7     3/11  

   4/9      1/1      3/8   

   1/9      1/5      3/9   

  1/11     0/3     4/10  

   0/6      1/3      5/9   

   3/6      0/3      0/7   

   3/9      0/2      2/7   

   4/9      5/5      2/5   

   0/1      1/4      2/4   

   2/7      1/4      1/3   

   5/8      3/3      1/5   

   0/4      0/1      0/2   

   1/9      1/3      4/9   

   1/6      2/2      2/4   

   2/6      0/1      1/5   

   3/9      1/3     3/10  

   0/2      0/1      0/5   

TAUB 

SADD 

BARCA 

SADD TAUB BARCA TAUB BARCA TAUB BARCA AHLI 

AHLI SUHC BARCA BARCA AHLI  SADD SADD  SUHC
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